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CERTIFIED
SUSTAINABLE
SEAFOOD
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www.msc.org

Our menu is created with responsibly
sourced produce by certified suppliers

Some of the dishes, pastries and ice cream served in our
restaurant may contain ingredients which may cause allergies
(nuts, nuts product, gluten, etc).

Our Maitre and chef de Cuisine on duty are at your disposal,
Should you require and clarification as to the products used
For the preparation of our A la Carte menu.

Mepikd and Ta midTa, 0PTOOKEUAOUATA KAl MAywTd 0 AuTO TOV KATAAOYO,
WNOPET VA MEPIEXOUY CUOTATIKA MOU VA MPOKAAOUY GAEQYIKN vTIOpaon.
(m.x. Enpoi kapmoi, yrovtévy, k.1.).)

[la onoladnnoTe dIEUKPIvIoN GO0V APod TA MPOIOVTA MOU XONOILOMOIOUVTA
VIQ TN NAPAOKEUN TWV EOEOUATWY MOU NEPIEXOVTAI OTO KATGAOYO,
0 ENIKEPAANG 2P N 0 UNEUBUVOC ToU E0TIATOPIOU efval oTn dIdBeon oac,

ALL PRICES ARE IN EURO AND INCLUDE VAT
OANEZXZ Ol TIMEZ EINAI ZE EYPQ (€) KAl NTEPINAMBANOYN ®MNA



UPON ARRIVAL €

@ Crispy Baby Shrimps (150¢r) / Tpayaveg Mapideg (150yp) 15.00
*Allergens (2, 5, 9, 14)
Parsley with lemon aioli
MaivTavog e Aepdvi aioli

@ Crispy Fried Calamari (150gr) 15.00
*Allergens (2, 3, 7, 8, 11, 14)
Served with yuzu taramas
> epPipeTal pe Tapapd karyuzu

SALADS

Greek Salad / 17.00
EAANVIKAN ZaAata *Allergens (4, 8, 14)

Cherry tomatoes, cucumbers, red onions, yellow, green and

red peppers, black olives, capers, feta cheese and virgin olive oil
NropaTivia, ayyoupl, KOKKIVO KOeUUUAI, KITPIVN, MOACIVN KA

KOKKIVN MINEPIC, IAUPES ENIEC, KAMAPN, PETA KAl NAPBEVO EAQIOACDO

Creta Salad / 17.00
Kpntikn ZaAata *Allergens (4, 8, 9, 12, 14)

Cherry tomatoes, barley rusk, capers, black olives,

virgin olive oil and Xinomizithra cheese

NropaTivia, koiBdpl, kanapn, LAUPEC ENEC, NOPOEVO EAAIOACDO

kal EivopudnBpa

Crispy Calamari Salad / 21.00
Zahata pe Tpayavo Kahapdpt

*Allergens (3, 4, 5, 8, 11, 12, 14)

Mixed green leaves, spring onions, sweet chilli sauce

AVAUEIKTA PUANG MPACIVNG OAAATAG, (PRECKO KOEUPUDCKI,

OGATOQ YAUKOU TOIN

Roasted Beetroot Salad/ ZaAata aro Mavtlapt 20.00
*Allergens (3, 4, 12, 14)
Baby spinach, smoked eel, yogurt and sherry vinaigrette
2 MAVAKI, KAMVIOTO XENI, YIAOURTI KAl BIVEYKOET And OEQ

@ Smoked Eggplant Salad / 7.00
Karrviot) MeAwvtdavooaldTa *Allergens (12, 14)
Smoked eggplant with shallots, olive oil and bell peppers
Kanvioth UeAVTZAvVa e KOEUPUDAKI, EAAIOAADO KAl MINEPIEG

Tyrokafteri / TupokagpTtEPN *Allergens (4, 12) 7.00
Feta cheese with “Florinis” peppers and chillies
OeTa e ninepiec GAwpVNG Kal ToIN

@ White Taramas / Aorpn Tapapocalata *Allergens (3, 8,14) 7.00
Fish roe salad with salmon caviar
2 aAGTa and auyd WapioU e xapIdp OOAOLIOU

@ Hummus / XoLpoug *Allergens (1, 13, 14) 7.00
Mashed chickpeas with tahini
MNoupec and peRiBia e Taxivi
SOUP
Kakavia / Kakapia 12.00

*Allergens (1, 2, 3, 4, 8, 11, 13, 14)
Fish soup with vegetables and garlic crostini
Wapdoouna e AaXavIKA Kal KoouTOVIA e OKOPAO

@ Do not contain lactose Do not contain gluten
Aev NEPIEXOUV AKTOZN Aev NEPIEXOUV YAOUTEVN



A
CREATI v,
STARTERS

‘ Grilled Tuna 23.00
*Allergens (3, 4, 7, 14)
Mpriam, oregano, basil and feta

Kolokythokeftedes (Zuccini Fritters) / 14.00
KoAoKUBOKEPTESEG

*Allergens (4, 8, 9, 12, 14)

Zucchini with feta cheese served with yogurt mint sauce
KoAOKUBAKIA UE (PETC OEPRIPIOUEVT UE CAATOC And YIaoUETI

ka1 dudopo

Prawns Saganaki / 19.00
Fapideg Zayavakt
*Allergens (2, 4, 14)
With gratinated feta cheese
Me ynm OeTa

Grilled Village Halloumi / 14.00
Xwptatiko XaA\oupt otn Zxapa

*Allergens (4, 8, 9, 13, 14)

With tomato vierge

Me vroudra vierge

Cretan Pie/ Kpntikn MNita 16.00
*Allergens (4, 8, 12, 14)

Spinach, mizithra cheese and walnut confit

> NAVAKI, LUNBpa Tupl Kal kapudl KoVl

Courgette Flower Tempura / 14.00
AvBoi KohokUBag TeprmoLpa

*Allergens (1, 4, 8, 12, 14)

Filled with manouri cheese and roasted pine nuts,

tomato-basil coulis

["epioTol ye Tupl pavoupl, KaBoupdiopeva MIVONA KAl KOUA VTOUATAG

Kkal BaoiAikou

Seared Scallops / 3 pieces/ 3 kopudie 33.00
Wnueva XTevia

*Allergens (2, 4, 7, 8, 13, 14)

Artichoke puree, salicornia and garlic butter sauce

[MoupEc aykivapag, xdpTa salicornia kal 6GAToa and BouTtypo

Kal okOPOO

@ Do not contain lactose Do not contain gluten
Aev NEPIEXOUV AKTOZN Aev NEPIEXOUV YAOUTEVN



A

SHELLFISH

FRUIT de MER

@@059 or make qour own §eqﬁ90af Hatter

€
@ ‘ Fruits de Mer Platter / fortwo 88.00
MatéAa ©@alacoivwv
*Allergens (2, 3, 5, 9, 11, 14)
Platter with selected shellfish
Served on a bed of crushed ice
(4 tiger prawns, 4 Oysters, 250gr mussels, 2 scallops)
[MATEAC UE EMIAEYIEVA OOTOAKOEION
OEPRIPICUEVA NAVW O BPUUWATICUEVO NAYO
(4 yapideg, 4 orpeidia, 250yp pvdia, 2 xTéviar)
MAKE-YOUR-OWN
EPruits de %r Qgeoyfooa/ EHatter
€
per 100gr / avé 100yp
@) (& Red Lobster / Kéxvog Actakse 16.00
*Allergens (2)
@) () Blue Lobster / Mmxé AoTarse 17.00

*Allergens (2)

@ Mussels / MO3ia 5.50
*Allergens (11)

@ Clams / AXBGdEC 5.50
*Allergens (11)

@ Cockles / Kudivia 5.50
*Allergens (11)

@ King Prawns / Bao\kéc Fapideg 9.50
*Allergens (2)

Served on crushed ice with choise of
ZepPipovrar mvw o€ omaoTé Yo pali pe:

Shallot vinegar *Allergens (14)
Tartar sauce *Allergens (5, 8, 9, 14)
Chilli mayonnaise *Allergens (5, 8, 9, 14)
Vierge sauce *Allergens (12, 14)

@ Do not contain lactose Do not contain gluten
Aev NEPIEXOUV AKTOZN Aev NEPIEXOUV YAOUTEVN



OYSTERS / ZTPEIAIA

%ﬂ@s‘f qua@y, &mcﬁseéez‘ea\f ﬁ‘es{ gysz‘er‘s

€ €
per piece 6 pcs
Tsarskaya *Allergens (2, 11, 14) 8.00 44.00
Fine de Claire *Allergens (2, 11, 14) 7.00 40.00
Gillardeau *Allergens (2, 11, 14) 8.00 44.00
Black Pearl *Allergens (2, 11, 14) 7.00 40.00

Served on crushed ice with:
Lemon
Shallot Vinegar *Allergens (14)
Ponzu Sauce *Allergens (7, 13, 14)

BAKED OYSTER OF THE DAY

WHTA ZTPEIAIA
6 pcs

Rockefeller *Allergens (1, 4, 9, 11, 14) 44.00
With a parmesan herb crust

Me kpoUoTa NapUECAVAC KAl UUPUWOIKWOV

TARTAR / TAPTAP
@eﬂcaz‘e@ mz’nceaffres‘[ raw ﬁ'S{

Wihokopupévog Tovog

@) (& Tuna (100gr) / TévVOG (100yp) *Allergens (3, 9, 14) 25.00
Ponzu sauce, yuzu, mango
2 AAToa Ponzu, yuzu, UAvyKo

Seabass (100gr) / AaLPAKL (100yp) *Allergens (3, 4, 8, 13, 14) 24.00
Spinach ragout, feta granita and lemon turmeric sauce
2 NAVAKI, YPAVITA (PETAC KAl OGATOC Ard KOUPKOUIA KAl AEUOVI

CARPACCIO / KAPIMTATXZIO
%ng sfceaﬁfres{ mam‘naz‘ea&‘i&{

NENTEC PETEG AN PAPIVAPIOUEVO (PPECKO WA
@ Seabass (80gr) / AaBpakt (80yp) *Allergens (3, 5,13,14)  24.00
Olive oil, lime, smoked herring caviar dressing

topped with wakame
EAQioAad0, A, kanvioTo xaBIdp! pyyac padf ue Wakame

CAVIAR / XABIAP|
Sturia Aquitaine (30 yp) *Allergens (3, 8, 9, 14) 105.00
Oscietra (30 yp) *Allergens (3, 8, 9, 14) 120.00
Served with: / Xepfipetou pe:

Blinis, egg white, shallot, capers, parsley and sour cream
MnAvic, aonpddl auyou, KOEUUUDAKI, KAnapn, paiviavo Kal Ev Kpgua

@ Do not contain lactose Do not contain gluten
Aev NEPIEXOUV AKTOZN Aev NEPIEXOUV YAOUTEVN
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N\A\N COURSE

SEAFOOD SPECIALITIES

Grilled Octopus (250gr) /
Xtamodt Zxapag (250yp)
*Allergens (1, 11, 14)

Served with fava and tomato vierge
> epBipeTal pe pARa kar vIoudTa vierge

Grilled Stuffed Calamari (450gr) /
Mepoto Kahapdpt xapag (450yp)
*Allergens (3, 4, 11, 14)

With herbed feta cheese on tomato coulis
Me apwuaTIoUEVN (PETA OE KOUA VTOUATAC

Crispy Fried Calamari (250gr) /
Tpayavo Tnyavnto Kahapapt (250yp)
*Allergens (2, 3, 7, 8, 11, 14)

Served with yuzu taramas

> epBipeTOI UE TOPAUA KAl yUZU

33.00

31.00

25.00

Astakomakaronada / (1/2 lobster) / (1/2 aotaxés) 64.00
AO‘TClKO[.lClKClpOVdSCl (whole lobster) / (oAéxAnpog aotaxsg) 120.00

*Allergens (1, 2, 4, 8, 9, 14)

Homemade spaghetti with fresh lobster served
with lobster bisque, tomato confit and basil

2 MIMIKO ONAVETI UE (PPECKO AOTAKO CEPRIPICUEVA lUE
UMIOK AOTAKOU, KOV VTOUATAC KAl BACIAIKO

Garidomakaronada /

Fapdopakapovada

*Allergens (1, 2, 4, 8, 9, 14)

Homemade spaghetti with prawns, prawn bisque
2 MIMKA JOKOPOVIA UE YOPRIOES, UNIOK YaPIdAC

Fisherman’s Skewer /

To ZouBAakt tov Wapa

*Allergens (2, 3, 4, 11, 12)

Charcoal grilled scallops, jumbo prawns, white grouper
XTévia ota kdpPouva, UeyAAec yapidec, donpn opupida

Seafood Risotto /

Piloto Oahacovwv

*Allergens (1, 2, 3, 8, 11, 14)

Scallop, Prawn, Mussels with lemon aroma
XTevI, yopida, pudia e ApwUa AEUOVIOU

Seabass Fricasse /

AaBpakt Fricasse

*Allergens (1, 3, 4, 8, 9, 14)

Celeriac espuma, fried artichokes
Eonouua oeAvopICag, TNYAVNTEC QYKIVAPEC

@ Do not contain lactose Do not contain gluten
Aev NEPIEXOUV AKTOZN Aev NEPIEXOUV YAOUTEVN

38.00

52.00

37.00

37.00



A

FRESH F’SH

&
SEAFOOD

fmm our counter a{sﬁfag

Prices are according to daily market rates

Please ask your Head Waiter

for any further assistance

If you suffer from any kind of allergies or intolerance
please inform your Head Waiter on the severity of the condition.

Our Maitre and Chef De Cuisine on duty are at your disposal

should you require any clarification as to the products used for the preparation
of the food items available at our counter display.

OPEZKO WAPI & SBANAZZINA

AmO Tov mAYKO pog
O1 miég BaaiCovTal oTIc NUEPACIEG TIEC AyOPAC

Mropeite va (yrioete mepioodTepes TANPOPOpIES
amo Tov oepPITOpPO 0aG

Mmopeite va evijuepwoeTe TV 0epPITOPO 0AG
yia omowdhmrote aAdepyia 1 Svoaveia oag.

T omotadnmoTe SLevKpivion 600V APop& T TPOIOVTHL
IOV XPHOLUOTIOLOVVTU YLK TH TIPAOKEVY] TWV ESEOUTWY
TIOV UTIGPYOVY OTOV TIXYKO, 0 EMKEPAANG Ze@
kot 0 vevBuvog Tov eoTiTopiov eivat oTh Sidbeon oag.

A CHOICE OF ACCOMPANIMENTS
EMIAOIH ZYNOAEYTIKQN

Hand-cut fried potatoes *Allergens (4, 8)
DPECKO-KOPUEVEG TNYAVNTEC NATATEG

Baked new potatoes
with Mediterranean herbs and olive oil
Dpeokec NATATES POUPVOU
e Meooyelaxd BoTava kal eAaiOAad0

Seasonal vegetables
Enoxiakd Aaxavika

@ Do not contain lactose Do not contain gluten
Aev NEPIEXOUV AKTOZN Aev NEPIEXOUV YAOUTEVN




A

v E G AN
STARTERS
€

@ Roasted Cauliflower / 19.00

Wnto Kouvourridt

*Allergens (7, 8, 12, 13, 14)

Cous cous, dates, mint, coriander, basil and turmeric tahini

Koug KoUG, XOUPUADEG, UEVTA, KOANIOVOPOC, BAOINIKOS Kall TAXiVI

JUE KOUPKOUA
@ Stuffed Aubergine / 20.00

MeArtava Mspotn

*Allergens (1, 7, 8, 12, 14)

Soya minced bolognaise, cashews yogurt, pomegranates

Kiudg unoAoved and odyia, yIaoUupT and kAolouc, podIa

MAIN COURSES

(®) Pumpkin Risotto / 30.00

Piloto KoAokLOag

*Allergens (8, 12, 14)

Roasted Pumpkin, nutritional yeast, fried kale

Wntr KoAoKUBa, SIATPOMIKA ayId, TNyavNTA AGXavidoa
@ Stuffed Florin Peppers / 30.00

Mepoteg Murepleg dAwpivng

*Allergens (8, 12, 14)

With aubergine-rice, fried artichokes and almond tarator
Me LeNTCavOpulo, TNYOVNTEC AYKIVAPEC Kal tarator auuyddAou






A

_‘ASTlNG MENU
I

Greek Salad / EAAnvikn ZaAdta *Allergens (4, 8, 14)
Tomato, cucumber, peppers, red onions, black olives,
Virgin olive oil and feta cheese
NToudTa, ayyoUp!, MNEPIEC, KOKKIVO KOEUUO!, UAUPEG ENEG,
NAPBEVO EANAIOAADO KAl PETA

@ Smoked Eggplant Salad /

Karrvioty MeAwvtdavooaldTa *Allergens (12, 14)
Smoked eggplant with shallots, olive oil and bell peppers
Karnvioth eATava e KOEUUUOAKI, EACIOAADO KAl MINEPIEC

Tyrokafteri / TupokagTePN *Allergens (4, 12)
Feta cheese with peppers florinis and chillies
Oera pe minepieg GAwpivne kal ToiA

@ White Taramas / Aotipn TapapocaAdta *Allergens (3, 8, 14)
Fish roe salad with salmon caviar
> aAdTa and auyd WaploU e xapIdpl coAouoU

Courgette Flower Tempura / AvBotl KoAoku8ag Teprrovpa
*Allergens (1, 4, 8, 12)
Filled with manouri cheese and roasted pine nuts, tomato-basil coulis
["epioTol e TUpl uavoupl, KOBoUPAIoUEVA MIVOAIC KAl KOUAN VTOUATAC KAl BACIAIKOU

@ Grilled Calamari / KaAapdpt otn Zxapa *Allergens (2, 3, 7, 8, 11, 14)
Served with yuzu taramas
> epBipeTal Ye TapaPA Kalyuzu

Grilled Octopus / Xtamodt Zxapag *Allergens (1, 3, 4, 11, 14)
Served with fava and tomato vierge
> epPipeTal pe ARa kar vropdTa vierge

@ Fried Red Mullet / Tnyavnto Mmmapprrouvt *Allergens (2, 3, 8)

@ & Grilled Fresh Fish of the Day /
Dpsoko Papt TG NHEPAG OTN oXApPaA *Allergens (3)
With baked new potatoes and seasonal vegetables
Me wnTeg NaTaTeC Kal BpaoTd Aaxavikd

Warm Orange Pie / Zsotn MopTtokaAomta
*Allergens (4, 8, 9, 12, 13)
With bergamot gelato
Me naywtd nepyapdvTo

Fresh Seasonal Fruit
dpsoka PpouLTa Emoxng

€78.00

Per person including all applicable Taxes / avé &topo, mepilauPéavovrar Aot o1 pépor

(Minimum order two persons) / (EA&yioty mapayyeria §vo atopwv)

@ Do not contain lactose Do not contain gluten
Aev NEPIEXOUV AKTOZN Aev NEPIEXOUV YAOUTEVN



A

TASTlNG MENU
11

Fruits de Mer/ MatéAa ©alaccivwy *Allergens (2,3,5,9,11,14)
Platter with selected shellfish served on a bed of crushed ice
[MIATEAG UE ENAEYUEVT OOTPAKOEION CEPRINICUIEVA NAVW OE BPULIATIOUEVO NAYO

Greek Salad / EAAnvikn ZaAdta *Allergens (4, 8, 14)
Tomato, cucumber, peppers, red onions, black olives,
Virgin olive oil and feta cheese
NToudTa, ayyoUp!, MNEPIEC, KOKKIVO KOEUUO!, UAUPEG ENEG,
NAPBEVO EANAIOAADO KAl PETA

@ Smoked Eggplant Salad /

Karrvioty MeAwvtdavooaAdTa *Allergens (12, 14)
Smoked eggplant with shallots, olive oil and bell peppers
Karnvioth eATava e KOEUUUOAKI, EACIOAADO KAl MINEPIEC

Tyrokafteri / TupokagTePN *Allergens (4, 12)
Feta cheese with peppers florinis and chillies
OeTa e ninepiec GAwpvNG Kal ToiN

@ White Taramas / Actipn TapapocaAdta *Allergens (3, 8, 14)
Fish roe salad with salmon caviar
> aAdTa and auyd WapioU e XapIdp coAOUoU

Courgette Flower Tempura / AvBot Kohoku8ag Teprmovupa
*Allergens (1, 4, 8, 12)
Filled with manouri cheese and roasted pine nuts, tomato-basil coulis
["epIoTol uE TUpT uavoupl, KaBoUPAIoUEVA MIVOAIC KAl KOUAT VTOUATAC KAl BACIAIKOU

@ Grilled Calamari / KaAapdpt otn Zxapa *Allergens (2, 3, 7, 8, 11, 14)
Served with yuzu taramas
> epBipeTal ye Tapapd Kal yuzu

Grilled Octopus / Xtarmodt Zxapag *Allergens (1, 3, 4, 11, 14)
Served with fava and tomato vierge
> epBipeTal pe ARa kar vIopdTa vierge

@ Fried Red Mullet / Tnyavnto Mmmapprrouvt *Allergens (2, 3, 8)

@ & Grilled Fresh Fish of the Day /
Dpeoko PApt TG NHEPAG OTN oXApPaA *Allergens (3)
With baked new potatoes and seasonal vegetables
Me WnTéC NaTATES KAl BpaoTd AaXavIKG

Warm Orange Pie / Zsotn MopTtokaAomta
*Allergens (4, 8, 9, 12, 13)
With bergamot gelato
Me naywtd nepyapdvTo

Fresh Seasonal Fruit
dpsoka PpoLTa Emoxng

€120.00

Per person including all applicable Taxes / avé &topo, mepidauPéavovrar Aot o1 popor

(Minimum order two persons) / (EAéyioty mapayyeria §vo atopwv)

@ Do not contain lactose Do not contain gluten
Aev NEPIEXOUV AKTOZN Aev NEPIEXOUV YAOUTEVN
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1 C I O
p EL U s

DESSERTS

Traditional Middle-East Recipe (Knafeh) / 19.00
Mapadooiakn AvatoAltikn Zuvtayn (for two)

*Allergens (4, 6, 8, 9, 12, 14)

Homemade Kataifi with mozarella cheese served

with syrup on top

2 MITIKO KATAIPI UE TUPT UOTOAPEAT CEPRIPICUEVO JUE CIPONI

anod navw

Signature Baklava 12.00
*Allergens (4, 6, 8,12, 14)

With light cream, mastiha ice cream and sour cherry

Me Kpgua YAAQKTOR, NAYWTO PACTXA Kal YAUKO BUCOIVO

Crunchy Meringue / 12.00
Tpayavn Mapsyka

*Allergens (4, 8, 9, 12)

With vanilla bourbon cream, forest fruits

and strawberry sorbet

Me kpgua Bavihiag bourbon, ppouTta Tou 0dooUg

KAl OOPUINE PPAOUAOC

Warm Orange Pie / 12.00

Z=otn MNopTtokaAorita
*Allergens (4, 8, 9, 12, 13)
With bergamot gelato
Me naywTto NEpYAUOVTO

@ Marinated Pineapple and Mango / 12.00
Mapwvapiopevog Avavag kat Mavyo
*Allergens (14)
In rum syrup served with coconut sorbet
> 0lpOn and PoU I OEPRIPICEVO JUE COPUNE KapUDAQ

@ Cyprus fruit preserves “Spoon Sweets” 11.00

Kurtpliaka Muka touv KoutaAiov
*Allergens (6, 12, 14)

Freshly-cut seasonal fruits (for two) 18.00
Ddpsoka ppouTa EMTOXNG

Limanaki Cheese Platter / 18.00
MateAa TuplwV «AIHAVAK

*Allergens (4, 6, 8,12, 13)

A selection of fine Mediterranean cheeses

[MNoKINa ENIAeYUEVWY MECOYEITKWY TUPIWV

Dishes suitable for Vegan
KatdANAo yia oNIKd XopTopayoug

@ Do not contain lactose Do not contain gluten
Aev NEPIEXOUV AAKTOZN Aev NEPIEXOUV YAOUTEVN



ALLERGENS INDEX

CELERY
YéNvo

This includes celery stalks, leaves, seeds and root called celeries. You can find celery in
celery salt, salads, some meat products, soups and stock cubes.

NephapBavel kotodvia amd OéAVO, @UNAG, OTTOPOUG Kall pila TTou ovopaletat oeAvodpila.
Mmopeite va Bpeite oéAvo o€ alATI 0EAVO, CANATEC, LEPIKA TTPOIOVTA KPEATOC, COUTTIEC KAl
KUBOUG AAXQVIKWY UAYEIPIKAG.

CRUSTACEANS
OoTtpakoeldn

Crab, lobster, prawns and scampi are crustaceans, shrimp paste often used in Thai and
south-east Asian curries or salads. Is an ingredient to look out for.

Ta kaBoupla, ol aoTaKol, Ol YapISeC Kal Ta KapaBideg eival pahakd 6OTPAKa, N TAoTa
yapidag, mou xpnotpomoleital cuxvd o€ kApu 1 0aNGTEC TNG TAAGVENG Kat Tng
NoTioavatolikr¢ Aciac. Eival éva cuaTaTikd Tou TIETEL VA TTPOOEEOULE.

FISH
Yapl

You will find this is in some fish sauces, pizzas, relishes, salad dressings, stock cubes and
Worcestershire sauce.

©a 10 Ppeite O€ PEPIKEC OANTOES PAPILWVY, TIITOEC, GANTOEG OANATAC, KUBOUG AQXAVIKWV
HAYEIPIKNC Kal odAtoa Worcestershire.

MILK
faha

Milk is a common ingredient in butter, cheese, cream, milk powders and yoghurt. It can
also be found in foods brushed or glazed with milk, in powdered soups and sauces.

It's often splitinto casein in curds and BLG in whey.

To yé&Aa gival éva Kovo cuoTaTikd o To Bpiokoupe 6To BoUTupO, OTO TUPL, OTNV KPEUQ
YANAKTOC, OTIC OKOVEC YAAAKTOG Kal TO ylaoUpTl. Mmopel emiong va BpeBel os Tpogiua
Boutnyuéva g yaha Kal 0 GOUTTEC Kal GANTOEC O oKOVN. Tuyva Slaxwpiletal oe kalgivn
0g TUPOTINYHa Kal BLG o€ 0p6 yAAaKTOC

MUSTARD
Mouotdpda

Liquid mustard, mustard powder and mustard seeds fall into this category. This ingredient
can also be found in breads, curries, marinades, meat products, salad dressings, sauces
and soups.

H uypr) wouotdpda, n okdvn HouoTAEAAC Kal ol OTIOPOI LoUGTAPSAG UTTAYoVTal 0TV
Katnyopia autr|. AUTO TO CUOTATIKO PTOpEl etiong va Bpebel oe Pwld, KAPU, LapIVAdEC,
TIPOTIOVTA KPEATOC, GANTOEC GANATAG, OANTOEG KAl OOUTIEC.

PEANUTS
DioTikt

Peanuts are actually a legume and grow underground, which is why it's sometimes called
a groundnut. Peanuts are often used as an ingredient in biscuits, cakes, curries, desserts,
sauces (such as satay sauce), as well as in groundnut oil and peanut flour.

Ta gloTikia gival 6oTpla Kal JEYAAWVOUV OTO XWHGA, Y AUTO HEPIKEC POPES ovoudlovTal
Kal eutd. Ta @LoTikia XpNOIMOTTIOIoVVTAL CUXVE WG CUOTATIKO OE UMIOKOTA, KEIK, KAPU,
em&OPTIA, OANTOEC (G 0AATOa XaTau), KABWG Kal Og apaxIOGEAaIo Kal AAEVPL.

SOYA
2oyla

Often found in bean curd, edamame beans, miso paste, textured soya protein, soya flour
or tofu, soya is a staple ingredient in oriental food. It can also be found n desserts, ice-
cream, meat products, sauces and vegetarian products.

Yuyvd Bpioketal o pacolla, acdlia edamame, TAGTA Miso, TPWTEVES GOYIAG, AAEUPL
odylag i tofu. H ooyia eivat éva Bacikd ouotatikd oe avatoAiTiko eaynto. Mnopel emiong
va Bpebel oe emdOEMIA, TTAYWTA, TPOIOVTA KPEATOC, GANTTEC KAl XOPTOPAYIKA TIPOIOVTA.

WHEAT-GLUTEN
Moutévn amndé Zitapt

Wheat (such as spelt and Khorasen wheat/Kamut), rye barley and oats is often found in
foods containing flour such as some types of baking powder, batter, bread crumbs, bread,
cakes, pasta, couscous, meat products, pasta, pastry, sauces, soups and fried foods which
are dusted with flour.

YTapL, KpBapdki oikoAng kat Bpwun cuxvd cUVAVTIOVTAL OE TPOPIA TIOU TIEPIEXOUV
ANEVPL, OTIWE PEPIKOVC TUTIOUC OLOYKWTIKA CaxapomAaoTIKAG, COUN, TOIUEVN @PUYaVId,
YW, KEIK, KOUOKOUG, TTPOIOVTA KPEATOG, CUMAPIKA, GOUTTEC KAl TNYaVNTA TPO®IUA TA
omofa gival TaoTaNopéVa e aAeUpL.

EGGS
Auvya

Eggs are often found in cakes, some meat products, mayonnaise, mousse, pasta, quiche,
sauces and pastries or foods brushed or glazed with egg.

Ta auyd ouxva BpiokovTal O KEIK, O HEPIKA TIPOIOVTA He BAon To Kpéag, paylovéla, LOoUg,
CUPOPIKA, CONTOEC KAl OPTOCKEVAGHATA 1 TPOPIUA TTOU €XOUV BOUPTOIOTEL e QUYAL.

LUPIN
Aoumivo

Yes, lupin is a flower, but it's also found in flour! Lupin flour seeds can be used in some
types of bread, pastries and even pasta.

To houmvo eival éva AouhoUdL, ard BpiokeTal emmiong oto arevpll Ot omdpot amd arelpL
AoUTIVOU UITopoUV va XpnotpomoinBouy o HePIKA 0N PwUIOU, YAUKWV Kat akoun
CUUOPIKWV.

MOLLUSCS
Mahdkia

These include mussels, land snails, squid and whelks but can also be commonly found in
oyster sauce or as an ingredient in fish stews.

NephapBavouy Ta pudia, To CaAlyKapl, To KAAAUApL, £i6n oTEIPOEIBOUES KOYXUNOU.
Mmopouv emiong va BpeBolv cuyxva og 0aAToa OTPEBIDV i WG CUOTATIKO GE GOUTTEG PAPIWV.

TREE NUTS
Kapmol Aevtpwv

Not to be mistaken with peanuts (which are actually a legume & grow underground). This
ingredient refers to nuts which grow on trees, like cashew nuts, almonds and hazelnuts.
You can find nuts in breads, biscuits, crackers, desserts, nut powders (often used in Asian
curries), stir-fried dishes, ice-cream, marzipan (almond paste), nut oils and sauces.

Na pnv pmepdeuTtel e ta eloTikia. To 6UoTATIKG AUTO QVAPEPETAL OE KAPTTOUE HE KENUPOG
TI0V avartuooovTal oe SEVTPQ, OTIWE KapUSIa, KAoTava, apvySaia Kal OUVTOUKIA.
Mmopeite va Ppeite Enpolc Kapmolg o€ Pwid, UmokdTa, KPAKEP, EMOOPTIA, OKOVEC (TTou
XPNOILOTIOIOUVTAL OUXVA GE ACIOTIKA GaynTd), O TNyavnTa eaynTd, maywtd, Aadt and
Kapudla Kal OEAToEC,

SESAME
Jouodut

These seeds can often be found in bread (sprinkled on hamburger buns for example),
breadsticks, houmous, sesame oil and tahini. They are sometimes toasted and used in salads.
Autol ol oTidpol prmopouv ouxva va BpeBoly aTo Ywi (yla mapddetypa acmaNopévo

HE KOUNOUPAKIA YIa XAUTTOUPYKEP), KOITOVIA, XOUUOUG, GNOAPENalo Kat Taxivi. Mepikég
(POPEC XPNOILOTIOIEITAL KAl OE OQAATEG PPUYAVICHEVA.

SULPHUR DIOXIDE
Alo&eibio Tou Ociou

This is an ingredient often used in dried fruit such as raisins, dried apricots and prunes.
You might also find it in meat products, soft drinks, vegetables as well as in wine and beer.
If you have asthma, you have a higher risk of devel oping a reaction to sulphur dioxide.
AuTS gival éva oUCTATIKO TIOU XPNGCIUOTIOLETAL OUXVA GE ATTOENPAUEVA PPOUTA OTIWG
otagidec, amo&npapéva Bepikoka kal dapaoknva. Mmopel emiong va to Bpeite kat oe
TIPOIOVTA KPEATOC, AVAPUKTIKA, AaXaVIKA KABWG Kal 08 Kpadt Kat umupa. Av éxete doba,
UTTAPXEL LEYAAUTEPOC KivOLVOC avamTuéng avtidpaong oto Sloeidio Tou Beiou.




